2019 Arnage Warmbloods Queensland Youth Dressage
Championships
Sunday - June 30th 2019
DRAW

ii ige WARMBLGG

Competition 29 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Youth 5.B (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Sandi Gillott; C: Sheryl Hering
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
8:00 AM 7219  LATEST PLAYBOY Georgia Taylor
8:08 AM 2558 UQANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore
8:16 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane

8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 27 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Young Rider 5.B (10-21 yrs)

E: Sandi Gillott; C: Sheryl Hering

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

8:24 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy
8:32AM 5696  FAITH Carissa Airey

8:40 AM 4307 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO Brina Carpenter
8:48 AM 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Madison Schollum
8:56 AM 3984  BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
9:04 AM 7410 RUBINZENT

9:12 AM

Elloise Devlin
Lucy Alati
End of Class

Competition 31 - Jayden Brown Dressage EA Advanced Pony 5.B (8-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Sandi Gillott; C: Sheryl Hering

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
9:18 AM 5929  ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton

9:26 AM End of Class (Drag arena)

Competition 45 - Hi Form Medium Freestyle

E: Sandi Gillott; C: Sheryl Hering

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

9:40 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy
9:48 AM 6218  JALILAH Gabrielle Jarrett
9:56 AM 2494  KINGS JOKER Kirsten Mackie

Jana Stadelmann
End of Class (Drag)

10:04 AM 5487
10:12 AM

REMI LAMBRUSCO

Competition 41 - Vets Choice Under 25 Intermediate Il (16-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Sandi Gillott; C: Sheryl Hering; M: Jacki Reed

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
10:30 AM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk

10:38 AM End of Class
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Competition 49 - Crystal Cascades Horse Park FEI Freestyle Test Young Riders (16-21 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

[\
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Judges: E: Elizabeth Coe; C: Karen Herald; M: Jacki Reed gf}cjg%!
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:45AM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW
10:53 AM 43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin QLb
11:01 AM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLb
11:09 AM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLb
11:17 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLb
11:25 AM End of Class
Competition 50 - Mache Pets Intermediate | Freestyle (22-25 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena
A Ve
Judges: E: Elizabeth Coe; C: Karen Herald; M: Jacki Reed maC}I}({:
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:30 AM 5966 AEATORONTO Rachael Bell QLb
11:38 AM End of Class
Competition 30 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Youth 5.C (22-25 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: E: Mary Seefried; C: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:45 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLb
11:53 AM 7219  LATEST PLAYBOY Georgia Taylor QLb
12:01 PM 2558 UQANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLb
12:09 PM End of Class
Competition 28 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Young Rider 5.C (10-21 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena
yy
Judges: E: Mary Seefried; C: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State
12:09 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLb
7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati QLb
12:08 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLb
12:16 AM 4445  MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Madison Schollum Nz
12:24 AM 4307 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO Brina Carpenter Nz
12:32 AM 5696  FAITH Carissa Airey QLb
12:40 AM End of Class
Competition 32 - Jayden Brown Dressage EA Advanced Pony 5.C (8-21 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: E: Mary Seefried; C: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:57 AM 5929  ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLb
1:06 AM End of Class

Competition 36 - Equine Vit & Min FEI Individual Competition Test Juniors Riders (14-18 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: E: Elizabeth Coe; C: Karen Herald; M: Jacqui Reed
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:15 PM 7115  JINGLE JANGLE Piper Kilgore QLb
1:23 PM 6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch QLD
1:31PM 3650 JAZZAROUND Charlotte Adamson QLb
1:39 PM 6549  CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD

1:47 PM End of Class



Competition 34 - Jonah Oliver FEI Individual Competition Test Pony Riders (12-16 yrs)

Judges:
Time

2:00 PM

2:08 PM
2:16 PM

Competition 52 - Interpath 4Cyte Sharon Doe Memorial

Judges:

Time

2:30 PM
2:39 PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM
3:06 PM
3:15PM

E: Mary Seefried; C: Karen Herald; M: Jacki Reed

Bridle No. Horse

P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH

6445

Jacki Reed; Mary Seefried; Elizabeth Coe

BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS

Bridle No. Horse

2558
3984
7219
5152
5966

UQ ANAPAVLOVA
BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
LATEST PLAYBOY

ZERO DEGREES

AEA TORONTO

End of Class

End of Class

Competition 17 - Prydes Easifeed Elementary Youth 3.B (22-25 yrs)

Judges:

Time

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM

E: Christine Sievers C: Mary Seefried

Bridle No. Horse

6937
6529
6405
6464
5487
5681
3673
5969
7196
6046

CHICAGO TPH

SAN CHURO
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
FAIRVIEW ARAMIS
REMI LAMBRUSCO
VRAI AMI

LACOSTE F

MYSTERY MACHINE
QUINTE

GRIDIRON

End of Class

Rider

Jorja Power

Darcy Flanagan

Rider

Emma Moore
Elloise Devlin
Georgia Taylor
Alistair Schramm
Rachael Bell

Rider

Eliza Cullen
Elizabeth Ballard
Jordan Jolly
Sasha Norton
Jana Stadelmann
Macada Roebig
Katie Lund

Lucy Shannon
Beth Carter
Rhiannon Thomas

Competition 15 - Prydes Easifeed EA Elementary Young Rider 3.B (10-21 yrs)

Judges:

Time
9:35 AM
9:43 AM
9:51 AM
9:59 AM
10:07 AM
10:15 AM
10:23 AM
10:31 AM
10:39 AM
10:47 AM
10:55 AM
11:03 AM
11:11 AM
11:19 AM

E: Christine Sievers C: Mary Seefried

Bridle No. Horse

6948
5397
7400
5162
6734
5414
6321
7445
6366
5708
5206
5566
7031

LORD SANDREO K

CASPIAN WF

BRINDABAHS DONNA ROYALE
WINDHILL WISDOM

HIGH RANGE

DICAVALLI DECADANCE

REMI LAURIES JOY

SARAH DE ALME

FIESTA

CHERENTON BARNABY
ENNOVYAR PICASSOS DREAM
CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
GORON TORON DON FATALE

End of Class

Rider

Tia Gotterson
Aalia Lucchetta
Bronte Blackwood
Tianna Smith

Skye Sidebottom
Teah Mayne
Danielle Mcmahon
Sophie Bulloch
Madison Clarke
Sarah Gould
Hannah Van der Horst
Freya Domrow
Bronte Rigney

Rosehip Main Arena

State

NSW
QLb

Rosehip Main Arena

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Indoor Arena 2




Competition 18 - Prydes Easifeed Elementary Youth 3.C (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Sandi Gillott

Time Bridle No. Horse

11:30AM 5681 VRAI AMI

11:38AM 6046 GRIDIRON

11:46 AM 7196 QUINTE

11:54 AM 5969 MYSTERY MACHINE
12:02PM 3673 LACOSTE F

12:10PM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
12:18 PM 6464  FAIRVIEW ARAMIS
12:26 PM 5487 REMI LAMBRUSCO
12:34PM 6529 SAN CHURO
12:42PM 6937 CHICAGO TPH

12:50 PM End of Class

Rider

Macada Roebig
Rhiannon Thomas
Beth Carter

Lucy Shannon
Katie Lund
Jordan Jolly
Sasha Norton
Jana Stadelmann
Elizabeth Ballard
Eliza Cullen

Competition 16 - Prydes Easifeed EA Elementary Young Rider 3.C (10-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Sandi Gillott

Time Bridle No. Horse

1:05PM 7031 GORON TORON DON FATALE
1:13PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY

1:21PM 5206 ENNOVYAR PICASSOS DREAM
1:29PM 5397 CASPIAN WF

1:37PM 6366  FIESTA

1:45PM 6734 HIGH RANGE

1:53PM 7400 BRINDABAHS DONNA ROYALE
2:01PM 5566 CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
2:09PM 6948 LORD SANDREO K

2:17PM 5162  WINDHILL WISDOM

2:25PM 5414  DICAVALLI DECADANCE
2:33PM 5708 CHERENTON BARNABY
2:41PM 7445 SARAH DE ALME

2:49 PM End of Class

Competition 19 - Equestrian Stock & Pin Elementary Pony 3.B (8-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Nicole Tough; C: Jacqui Winspear

Time Bridle No. Horse

8:00 AM 6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS

8:08 AM 6625 WELLBROOK JIGSAW

8:16 AM 5145 HOLOVALE JIMINY CRICKET

8:24 AM  P1243 OWENDALE REMBRANDT

8:32 AM End of Class

Rider

Bronte Rigney
Danielle Mcmahon
Hannah Van der Horst
Aalia Lucchetta
Madison Clarke
Skye Sidebottom
Bronte Blackwood
Freya Domrow

Tia Gotterson
Tianna Smith

Teah Mayne
Sarah Gould
Sophie Bulloch

Rider

Darcy Flanagan
Paige Chilcott
Emma Gould
Georgia Cronin

Competition 5 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Youth Rider 1.B (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Nicole Tough; C: Jacqui Winspear

Time Bridle No. Horse

8:45AM 7215 KENNALLYWOOD MY FAIR LADY

8:53AM 6760 REMI LIVINGSTONE-S

9:01AM 7149 ROULETTER

9:09AM 7109 DONATELLA TPH

9:17 AM 7515  FINCH FARM CAVALRY

9:25AM 7451  HPJULIETTE

9:33 AM End of Class

9:41 AM

Rider

Holly Hall-perrin

Isabella Wilkinson-mcinty
Jana Stadelmann

Eliza Cullen

Elizabeth Ballard
Ashleigh Urban

Outdoor Aren

Indoor Arena 2

State
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Competition 7 - Stance EA Preliminary Pony 1.B (8-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 1

4
oS
Judges: E: Nicole Tough; C: Jacqui Winspear ﬁ l?uﬂ'r‘s?

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:40 AM 6922  MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLb
9:48 AM 7538 BRADYVALE FRENCH KISS Holly Banister QLb
9:56 AM 7501 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Ada Spring QLb
10:04 AM 629 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
10:12AM 6826  FALSE ALARM Emily Larsen QLb
10:20 AM 2799  RIVERLEA STORMBOY Jorja Mccloskey QLb
10:28 AM 7513  ELRAY ALL SAINT Morgan Lyall QLb
10:36 AM 7252  CHERATON TIGERLILY Belle Edwards QLb
10:44 AM 7470 ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE MUSIC Charlotte Drynan QLb
10:52 AM End of Class

Competition 3 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Young Rider 1.B (10-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 1
Judges: E: Nicole Tough; C: Jacqui Winspear
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10AM 7533  SHALL WE DANCE Holly Spring QLb
11:18 AM 7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
11:26 AM 8024  PEPPER Lily Summers QLb
11:34 AM 6370 KANUKADALE GYPSY GOLD Ella Mcbain QLb
11:42 AM 6329  MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLb
11:50AM 6031  KINGS VICTORIA Isabelle Galvin QLD
11:58 AM 6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLb
12:06 PM NORTHERN ANGEL Cheyenne Walker QLb
12:14PM 7048 WYNETTA HPS Lily Thatcher QLb
12:22PM 7379  GEORGIE ARMANI Jazmine Mcmullan QLD
12:30 PM End of Class
Competition 4 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Young Rider 1.C (10-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 2
Judges: E: Christine Allen; C: Tracy Rathjen @
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:30AM 6329  MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLb
8:33AM 7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
8:46 AM 6370 KANUKADALE GYPSY GOLD Ella Mcbain QLb
854 AM 7048 WYNETTA HPS Lily Thatcher QLb
9:02AM 6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLb
9:10AM 7533  SHALL WE DANCE Holly Spring QLb
9:18 AM 7379  GEORGIE ARMANI Jazmine Mcmullan QLD
9:26 AM NORTHERN ANGEL Cheyenne Walker QLb
9:34 AM 6031  KINGS VICTORIA Isabelle Galvin QLb
9:42 AM End of Class
Competition 20 - Equestrian Stock & Pin Elementary Pony 3.C (8-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 4
Judges: E: Christine Allen; C: Tracy Rathjen Zg?;&‘
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:00 AM 5145 HOLOVALE JIMINY CRICKET Emma Gould QLb
10:08 AM 6625  WELLBROOK JIGSAW Paige Chilcott QLb
10:16 AM  P1243 OWENDALE REMBRANDT Georgia Cronin QLb
10:24 AM 6445  BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan QLb
10:32 AM End of Class

Competition 6 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Youth Rider 1.C (22-25 yrs) Outdoor Arena 2



Judges: E: Christine Allen; C: Tracy Rathjen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:40 AM 7451  HP JULIETTE Ashleigh Urban QLb
10:48 AM 7215 KENNALLYWOOD MY FAIR LADY Holly Hall-perrin QLb
10:56 AM 7515  FINCH FARM CAVALRY Elizabeth Ballard QLb
11:04 AM 7109 DONATELLA TPH Eliza Cullen QLb
11:12 AM 6760 REMI LIVINGSTONE-S Isabella Wilkinson-mcinty QLb
11:20AM 7149  ROULETTE R Jana Stadelmann QLb
11:28 AM End of Class

Competition 8 - Stance EA Preliminary Pony 1.C (8-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 2
' St%)ce
Judges: E: Christine Allen; C: Tracy Rathjen —EQUITEC

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:45 AM 7538 BRADYVALE FRENCH KISS Holly Banister QLb
11:53 AM 629 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
12:01 PM 7513  ELRAY ALL SAINT Morgan Lyall QLb
12:09 PM 7501 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Ada Spring QLb
12:17PM 2799  RIVERLEA STORMBOY Jorja Mccloskey alp
12:25 PM 6826  FALSE ALARM Emily Larsen QLb
12:33 PM 7470 ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE MUSIC Charlotte Drynan QLb
12:41 PM 7252  CHERATON TIGERLILY Belle Edwards QLb
12:49PM 6922  MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLb

12:57 PM End of Class



